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2020 General Election 
One-Stop Early Voting Schedule 

 

Date 
Cooperative Extension 

(in lieu of Board of Elections) 
Satellite Locations 

Thursday, October 15 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Friday, October 16 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Saturday, October 17 CLOSED 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Sunday, October 18 CLOSED 12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Monday, October 19 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 20 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 21 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Thursday, October 22 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Friday, October 23 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Saturday, October 24 CLOSED 10:00 am – 4:00 pm 

Sunday, October 25 CLOSED 12:00 pm – 5:00 pm 

Monday, October 26 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 27 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Wednesday, October 28 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Thursday, October 29 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Friday, October 30 8:30 am – 5:00 pm 8:00 am – 7:30 pm 

Saturday, October 31 8:00 am – 3:00 pm 8:00 am – 3:00 pm 

 

Brunswick County Cooperative Extension (in lieu of the Board of Elections) 
25 Referendum Drive, Building N, Bolivia 

 
Satellite Locations 

The Brunswick Center at Leland ∙ 121 Town Hall Drive NE ∙ Leland 
Leland Cultural Arts Center ∙ 1212 Magnolia Village Way ∙ Leland 

The Brunswick Center at Southport ∙ 1513 North Howe Street ∙ Suite 1 ∙ Southport 
The Brunswick Center at Supply ∙ 101 Stone Chimney Drive ∙ Supply 

Shallotte Commons ∙ 5051 Main Street ∙ Suite 4 ∙ Shallotte 
The Brunswick Center at Calabash ∙ 10050 Beach Drive SW ∙ Calabash 
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